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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour 1.Partie 2.Partie 3.Partie Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour 1.Partie 2.Partie 3.Partie

No 7 GONCALVES Raphael (Rg=9)

Pass 83 10:37.599 10:37.599

Pass 95 11:59.343 1 1:21.744 * 1:21.744

Pass 107 13:21.583 2 1:22.240 1:22.240

Pass 118 14:42.542 3 1:20.959 * 1:20.959

Pass 130 16:03.033 4 1:20.491 * 1:20.491

No 13 LENOBLE Julien (Rg=1)

Pass 17 2:31.100 2:31.100

Pass 26 3:52.629 1 1:21.529 ** 1:21.529

Pass 37 5:13.271 2 1:20.642 ** 1:20.642

Pass 48 6:32.845 3 1:19.574 ** 1:19.574

Pass 58 7:52.249 4 1:19.404 * 1:19.404

Pass 70 9:10.612 5 1:18.363 * 1:18.363

Pass 82 10:28.326 6 1:17.714 ** 1:17.714

Pass 93 11:46.627 7 1:18.301 1:18.301

Pass 104 13:06.500 8 1:19.873 1:19.873

Pass 114 14:24.311 9 1:17.811 1:17.811

Pass 125 15:40.602 10 1:16.291 ** 1:16.291

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud (Rg=6)

Pass 55 7:35.202 7:35.202

Pass 67 9:00.655 1 1:25.453 * 1:25.453

Pass 79 10:23.203 2 1:22.548 * 1:22.548

Pass 91 11:44.457 3 1:21.254 * 1:21.254

Pass 103 13:04.927 4 1:20.470 * 1:20.470

Pass 115 14:25.089 5 1:20.162 * 1:20.162

Pass 126 15:43.546 6 1:18.457 * 1:18.457

No 21 LEFEVRE Patrick

No 22 MCGOVERN Rikki (Rg=4)

Pass 12 1:40.830 1:40.830

Pass 20 3:05.122 1 1:24.292 ** 1:24.292

Pass 27 4:27.800 2 1:22.678 * 1:22.678

Pass 39 5:48.597 3 1:20.797 * 1:20.797

Pass 51 7:08.992 4 1:20.395 * 1:20.395

Pass 62 8:27.230 5 1:18.238 ** 1:18.238

Pass 74 9:45.582 6 1:18.352 1:18.352

Pass 85 11:04.577 7 1:18.995 1:18.995

Pass 97 12:25.691 8 1:21.114 1:21.114

Pass 109 13:45.714 9 1:20.023 1:20.023

Pass 120 15:04.707 10 1:18.993 1:18.993

No 24

No 31 CIVRAY Benjamin (Rg=5)

Pass 13 1:41.718 1:41.718

Pass 21 3:06.105 1 1:24.387 * 1:24.387

Pass 29 4:30.437 2 1:24.332 * 1:24.332

Pass 41 5:51.889 3 1:21.452 * 1:21.452

Pass 53 7:12.810 4 1:20.921 * 1:20.921

Pass 64 8:33.606 5 1:20.796 * 1:20.796

Pass 76 9:53.247 6 1:19.641 * 1:19.641

Pass 88 11:12.820 7 1:19.573 * 1:19.573

Pass 99 12:31.624 8 1:18.804 * 1:18.804

Pass 110 13:49.918 9 1:18.294 * 1:18.294

Pass 121 15:08.214 10 1:18.296 1:18.296

No 44 UNISSART Lancelot* (Rg=13)

Pass 34 4:56.436 4:56.436

Pass 47 6:28.351 1 1:31.915 * 1:31.915

Pass 59 7:59.636 2 1:31.285 * 1:31.285

In 73 9:42.389 3 1:42.753 1:42.753

No 53 BARRE Paul (Rg=2)

Pass 33 4:53.264 4:53.264

Pass 45 6:21.741 1 1:28.477 * 1:28.477

Pass 57 7:45.697 2 1:23.956 * 1:23.956

Pass 69 9:06.627 3 1:20.930 * 1:20.930

Pass 81 10:25.544 4 1:18.917 * 1:18.917

Pass 90 11:42.761 5 1:17.217 ** 1:17.217

Pass 102 13:00.130 6 1:17.369 1:17.369

Pass 113 14:17.525 7 1:17.395 1:17.395

Pass 124 15:34.525 8 1:17.000 ** 1:17.000

No 74 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=12)

Pass 16 2:05.692 2:05.692

Pass 25 3:38.683 1 1:32.991 * 1:32.991

Pass 36 5:08.217 2 1:29.534 * 1:29.534

Pass 49 6:36.360 3 1:28.143 * 1:28.143

Pass 60 8:02.073 4 1:25.713 * 1:25.713

Pass 71 9:28.266 5 1:26.193 1:26.193

Pass 84 10:55.791 6 1:27.525 1:27.525

Pass 98 12:26.654 7 1:30.863 1:30.863

Pass 111 13:51.399 8 1:24.745 * 1:24.745

Pass 123 15:16.003 9 1:24.604 * 1:24.604

No 78 GAUTIER Romain

No 87 MAZIOU Damien (Rg=7)

Pass 15 1:45.727 1:45.727

Pass 23 3:11.233 1 1:25.506 * 1:25.506

Pass 32 4:33.564 2 1:22.331 * 1:22.331

In 43 6:07.049 3 1:33.485 1:33.485

Pass 65 8:46.674 4 2:39.625 2:39.625

Pass 77 10:06.748 5 1:20.074 * 1:20.074

Pass 89 11:26.383 6 1:19.635 * 1:19.635

In 101 12:57.110 7 1:30.727 1:30.727

Pass 128 15:58.678 8 3:01.568 3:01.568

No 89 BAUFLE Thomas (Rg=10)

Pass 38 5:16.265 5:16.265

Pass 50 6:45.583 1 1:29.318 * 1:29.318

Pass 61 8:09.416 2 1:23.833 * 1:23.833

Pass 72 9:32.537 3 1:23.121 * 1:23.121

Pass 87 11:12.179 4 1:39.642 1:39.642

Pass 100 12:33.225 5 1:21.046 * 1:21.046

Pass 112 13:54.128 6 1:20.903 * 1:20.903

Pass 122 15:15.259 7 1:21.131 1:21.131

No 94 SCHNEPP Maxime (Rg=8)

Pass 24 3:28.051 3:28.051

Pass 35 4:58.026 1 1:29.975 * 1:29.975

Pass 46 6:22.351 2 1:24.325 * 1:24.325

Pass 56 7:43.361 3 1:21.010 * 1:21.010

Pass 68 9:04.906 4 1:21.545 1:21.545

Pass 80 10:25.436 5 1:20.530 * 1:20.530

Pass 92 11:46.242 6 1:20.806 1:20.806

Pass 105 13:07.708 7 1:21.466 1:21.466

Pass 116 14:28.140 8 1:20.432 * 1:20.432

Pass 127 15:48.470 9 1:20.330 * 1:20.330

No 121 CIMBAULT Benjamin (Rg=14)

Pass 19 2:58.429 2:58.429

Pass 31 4:32.319 1 1:33.890 * 1:33.890

In 44 6:19.523 2 1:47.204 1:47.204
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No 141 POULAIN Mavrick

No 255 HUBENY Margaux  (Rg=11)

Pass 18 2:56.767 2:56.767

Pass 28 4:30.305 1 1:33.538 * 1:33.538

Pass 42 6:00.890 2 1:30.585 * 1:30.585

Pass 54 7:29.694 3 1:28.804 * 1:28.804

Pass 66 8:56.990 4 1:27.296 * 1:27.296

Pass 78 10:23.017 5 1:26.027 * 1:26.027

Pass 94 11:48.709 6 1:25.692 * 1:25.692

Pass 106 13:13.342 7 1:24.633 * 1:24.633

Pass 117 14:37.366 8 1:24.024 * 1:24.024

Pass 129 16:00.120 9 1:22.754 * 1:22.754

No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel (Rg=3)

Pass 14 1:43.740 1:43.740

Pass 22 3:07.015 1 1:23.275 ** 1:23.275

Pass 30 4:30.684 2 1:23.669 1:23.669

Pass 40 5:51.288 3 1:20.604 ** 1:20.604

Pass 52 7:09.821 4 1:18.533 ** 1:18.533

Pass 63 8:28.188 5 1:18.367 * 1:18.367

Pass 75 9:46.326 6 1:18.138 ** 1:18.138

Pass 86 11:05.092 7 1:18.766 1:18.766

Pass 96 12:22.614 8 1:17.522 * 1:17.522

Pass 108 13:40.821 9 1:18.207 1:18.207

Pass 119 15:00.153 10 1:19.332 1:19.332


